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Wk 24 - 1980 June 14 - UK Top 75

THEME FROM MASH
CRYING

FUNKYTOWN

NO DOUBT ABOUT IT
OVER YOU

BACK TOGETHER AGAIN
RAT RACE

LET'S GET SERIOUS

WE ARE GLASS

YOU GAVE ME LOVE
SHE'S OUT OF MY LIFE
D-A-A-ANCE

LET'S GO ROUND AGAIN
MESSAGES

MIDNITE DYNAMOS

YOU'LL ALWAYS FIND ME IN THE KITCHEN AT PARTIES

BEHIND THE GROOVE
BREAKING THE LAW

EVERYBODY'S GOT TO LEARN SOMETIME

I'M ALIVE

SUBSTITUTE

CHRISTINE

POLICE AND THIEVES
JUST CAN'T GIVE YOU UP
TWILIGHT ZONE

MIRROR IN THE BATHROOM
I DON'T WANT TO BE RIGHT
THE SCRATCH
SANCTUARY

CHINATOWN

SIX PACK

WHAT'S ANOTHER YEAR
HOLD ON TO MY LOVE
PLAY THE GAME

GENO

NEW AMSTERDAM

LITTLE JEANNIE

FOOL FOR YOUR LOVING
WHO WANTS THE WORLD
TO BE OR NOT TO BE
DON'T MAKE WAVES

TWO PINTS OF LAGER AND A PACKET OF CRISPS

STEPPIN' STONE

LET'S HANG ON

I SHOULDA LOVED YA
NOBODY'S HERO

LIGHT UP THE NIGHT
DELLA AND THE DEALER
KEEP IN TOUCH

BODY LANGUAGE

IN THE NIGHT
WRITTEN ON YOUR BODY
PULLING MUSSELS

ME MYSELF I

SEE YOU LATER

Mash

Don McLean

Lipps Inc.

Hot Chocolate

Roxy Music

Roberta Flack & Donny Hathaway
Specials

Jermaine Jackson

Gary Numan

Crown Heights Affair
Michael Jackson
Lambrettas

Average White Band
Orchestral Manoeuvres In The Dark
Matchbox

Jona Lewie

Teena Marie

Judas Priest

Korgis

Electric Light Orchestra
Liauid Gold

Siouxsie & The Banshees
Junior Murvin

Mystic Merlin
Manhattan Transfer
The Beat

Rod Stewart

Surface Noise

Iron Maiden

Thin Lizzy

Police

Johnny Logan

Jimmy Ruffin

Queen

Dexy's Midnight Runners
Elvis Costello

Elton John

Whiteshake

Stranglers

B.A. Robertson

Nolans
Splodgenessabounds
Sex Pistols

Darts

Narada Michael Walden
Stiff Little Fingers
Brothers Johnson

Hoyt Axton

Freeez

Spinners

Barbara Dickson
Ronnie Bond

Squeeze

Joan Armatrading
Regents



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

54

53
39
59

43
a1

70
55
51

46
58
42
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NO SELF CONTROL
JUMP TO THE BEAT

LIP UP FATTY

IT'S ALRIGHT

SILVER DREAM MACHINE
DREAMS

HOT LOVE

COMPUTER GAME
SLEEPIN' ON THE JOB
TOCCATA

COMING UP

SOLDIER'S SONG
ASHES AND DIAMONDS
BUBBLES

DUCHESS

RUNNING FROM PARADISE

MY WAY OF THINKING
TEENAGE

THE GROOVE

GOLDEN YEARS EP

Peter Gabriel
Stacy Lattisaw
Bad Manners
Sho Nuff

David Essex
Grace Slick
David Essex
Yellow Magic Orchestra
Ian Gillan

Sky

Paul McCartney
Hollies

Zaine Griff
Cockney Rejects
Genesis

Hall & Oates
UB40

UK Subs
Rodney Franklin
Motorhead



